



CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that the site

INPAQ Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

No. 5, Chunqiu Road, Panyang Industrial Park Huangdai Town, Xiangcheng Zone, Suzhou Jiangsu Province 215143 China

with the organizational units/sites as listed in the annex

Unified Social Credit Code: 91320500733333988T

is part of the certified **Management System** of the organization INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd. with the main certificate registration no. 20001364 QM15

according to

ISO 9001: 2015

Scope:

The design and manufacture of antennas and ceramic microwave components.

Certificate registration no. 20001362 QM15
Valid from 2023-12-25
Valid until 2026-12-24
Issuing date 2023-12-25





DQS Inc.





David Tellez Managing Director

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA
Administrative Office: DQS Taiwan Inc., 8F, 23, Yuan Huan West Road, Feng Yuan Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 420
Responsible Office: DQS AP Ltd.,906-907, Waterfront Place Block E, No.31, Lane 168, Daduhe Road,

Putuo District, Shanghai, China, Post Code: 200062

The certificate can be verified at www.dgsglobal.com as well as CNCA official website www.cnca.gov.cn.

The certificate will be valid only in case that the certified organization undergoes successful periodic surveillance audit.





Annex to certificate Registration No. 20001362 QM15

INPAQ Technology (Suzhou) Co., Ltd.

No. 5, Chunqiu Road, Panyang Industrial Park Huangdai Town, Xiangcheng Zone, Suzhou Jiangsu Province 215143 China

Location

20001364

INPAQ Technology Co., Ltd.

No. 11, Ke-Yi St., Chunan Miaoli 35059

Taiwan

50600119

INPAQ TECHNOLOGY (SUZHOU) CO., LTD. SHANGHAI OFFICE

Block J2, 14th Floor, Zhao Feng Universe Building, No. 1800 Zhongshan West Road Xuhui District Shanghai City 200235 China

Unified Social Credit Code: 310000500555133

Human resources, Information Technology, Strategic Planning, Training, Quality system management, Policy making, Product design.

Sales & Marketing.

Scope